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OVERALL 70K RESULTS

Elektrikci
Mavroviannis
Masanova
Kouskoullis
Efe
Efstathiou
Khaidarov
Timofte
Fysentzou
Koulmezoglou
Andreou
Nikolaou
Photiou
Mastrou
Papathanasiou
Christofi
Stankovic
Dieti
Karagiannides
Demetriou
Busel
Soteriou
Nicolaou

De Beer
Panayiotou
Yiakoumi
Panagi
Nikolenko
Golobokova
Melvin
Mouktaris
Petrova
Tsioupis
Grimshaw
Aristidou
Mousikos
Mytilinou
Porter
Anastasiou
Butler
Stevens
Theofanous
Tziakouris
Christodoulou
Soteriou
Korshikov

Kemal
Pavlos
Irina
Konstantinos
Giannos
Andreas
Marsel
Gelu Liviu
Yianna
Vasilis
Andreas
Andreas
Giorgos
Christos
Apostolos
Kyriacos
Stefan
Anastasia
Kyriakos
Stelios
Leanid
Neofytos
Michalis
Lourens
Georgios
Marios
Giannis
Elena
Svetlana
Marina
Pashalis
Elena
Charis
Chetna
Petros
Andreas
Fani
Hywel
Michalis
Lloyd

Lee
Marios
Michalis
Sokratis
Andri
Sergei

3 min penalty added for missing a station
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05:57:00.32
06:02:48.09
06:04:54.86
06:10:24.05
06:14:22.09
06:41:25.39
06:42:09.12
06:56:04.10
07:14:45.74
07:17:20.70
07:23:58.33
07:27:05.95
07:29:15.43
07:38:09.41
07:38:40.32
07:42:49.74
07:44:39.60
07:46:57.97
07:55:07.61
07:57:14.39
08:04:17.31
08:04:41.42
08:07:00.28
08:14:51.05
08:16:28.21
08:17:04.96
08:19:19.99
08:19:54.79
08:21:48.63
08:29:26.65
08:50:16.42
08:54:05.80
09:11:42.40
09:16:40.05
09:19:10.62
09:25:08.53
09:32:35.51
09:38:14.68
10:02:24.36
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

%k %k %k

%k %k %

%k %k



1 38
2 2
3 20
1 3
2 14
3 10
Place Bib#
1 214
2 143
3 155
4 171
5 209
6 158
7 116
8 165
9 147
10 111
11 210
12 113
13 181
14 177
15 154
16 123
17 151
18 205
19 160
20 144
21 178
22 179
23 212
24 176
25 131
26 148
27 135
28 149
29 213
30 153
31 129
32 132
33 102
34 112
35 217

w
(e)]

103

MEN WINNERS 70K

Elektrikci Kemal
Mavroviannis Pavlos
Kouskoullis Konstantinos
WOMEN WINNERS 70K
Masanova Irina
Fysentzou Yianna
Dieti Anastasia
OVERALL 16K RESULTS
Last Name First Name
Yiafas Andreas
loannou Charalambos
Kosykh Pavel
Neofitou Andreas
Vartholomaios Spiros
Laputin Oleg
Chelysheva Anastasia
Mikhailov Nikita
Ivanikhin Aleksei
Charalambous Charalambos
Vasiliou Vasilis
Charalambous Giannis
Papallos Costas
Paltayian Demos
Kongnso Luciano
Constantinou Constantinos
Kleanthous George
Tsianakka Louiza
Makedona Eirini
loannou Christos
Panagi Andriani
Panagiotou Panagiotis
Vrouvakis Giorgos
Ntirris Vasilis
Georghiou Danae
Jackson Mark
Gkenzelman Zhanna
Jones Darrell
Xenofontos Aristos
Kolomiitseva Tatiana
Evans Kenneth
Georgiou Andreas
Antoniou Christos
Charalambous Charalambos
Zangoulos Timotheos
Aoun Nabil Antoine

L <L

Gender
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05:57:00.32
06:02:48.09
06:10:24.05

06:04:54.86
07:14:45.74
07:46:57.97

Finish Time
01:06:39.22
01:10:09.49
01:13:36.64
01:17:11.89
01:17:12.48
01:21:38.54
01:22:05.86
01:24:14.36
01:24:47.79
01:25:12.69
01:25:12.76
01:25:18.93
01:25:39.04
01:26:38.79
01:27:09.25
01:27:28.41
01:29:17.59
01:30:16.74
01:31:12.59
01:31:12.73
01:31:28.36
01:32:13.51
01:33:03.42
01:33:17.19
01:33:41.05
01:33:43.99
01:34:26.36
01:34:29.29
01:35:26.29
01:35:36.24
01:36:26.82
01:36:47.11
01:37:10.15
01:37:18.35
01:37:31.79
01:37:51.59



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

207
202
161
199
169
174
198
141
146
163
124
219
194
162
186
107
175
166
157
204
138
191
173
201
211
167
122
128
115
109
215
118
180
137
168
104
139
197
187
117
172
133
159
185
145
119
200
182
114
192

Varnakkides
Sutherland
Markelov
Stennard
Nearchou
Nikolaou
Sravrinides
Hughes
lordanous
Michael
Demetriou
Zannetti
Rossouw
Meliniotis
Petrou
Athanasiou
Nikolaou

Mina

Kyriacou
Trunov
Hadjieracleous
Porfyridis
Nicolaou
Sutherland
Velikanov
Miroshnichenko
Collins
Ermogenidou
Charalampous
Bithell
Yiangou
Choppas
Panagopoulos
Hadjichristofi
Mylonas
Argyrou
Hadjisymeou
Sisamou
Pierides
Chizhova
Nicolaou
Georgiou
Lysandris
Petrou
loannou
Christodoulides
Christodoulou
Parissinos
Charalampous
Portnoi

Charalambos
Nic

Anton
Carolyn
Petros
Demetris
Kyriakos
Tim

Victor
Christos
Demetris
Marianna
Julie
Christos
loanna
Marios
Nikolaos
Christos
Rodinis
Aleksei
Demetris
lias
Theodoros
Janet
Sergei
Daniil
Kirsty
Sylvia
Constantinos
Neil
Valentinos
Chrysis
Dionysios
Stelios
Stephanos
Adonis
Zenios
Kalliopi
Michael
Katerina
Erasmia
Tassos
George
Georgia
Theodoros
Yiannis
Christodoulos
Marinos
Alkiviadis
Peter
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01:37:59.55
01:38:01.60
01:38:09.72
01:38:16.02
01:38:16.26
01:38:18.40
01:38:48.19
01:38:57.42
01:39:19.30
01:39:29.38
01:39:38.73
01:40:01.88
01:40:04.58
01:41:30.88
01:41:39.30
01:42:09.47
01:43:09.86
01:43:34.21
01:45:05.87
01:45:27.14
01:45:28.42
01:46:55.03
01:46:55.54
01:47:13.93
01:48:42.69
01:49:19.84
01:49:24.84
01:49:48.72
01:50:14.64
01:52:32.39
01:52:34.72
01:52:41.47
01:54:01.60
01:54:02.41
01:54:05.62
01:54:53.99
01:55:48.68
01:56:03.21
01:56:15.21
01:57:10.16
01:57:39.20
01:58:00.61
02:00:03.10
02:00:38.03
02:00:49.02
02:01:30.87
02:01:36.19
02:01:45.25
02:01:46.58
02:03:12.66



87 220
88 195
89 206
90 101
91 127
92 106
93 105
94 189
95 188
96 150
97 134
98 184
99 216
100 136
101 218
102 140
103 193
104 130
105 110
106 203
107 164
108 126
109 108
110 121
111 125
112
113 142
114 152
115 156
116 170
117 183
118 190
119 196
120 208
121 120
1 214
2 143
3 155
1 116
2 205
3 160
Place Bib#
1 504

Zavros
Samartzis
Ttakoushis
Allen
Eliades
Atalialis
Ataliali
Ponzio
Ponzio
Kalogiannis
Gildner
Perera
Zangoulos
Gregoriou
Zanis
Henry Ward
Rinkes
Fligkos
Budai
Trofimov
Michailidis
Economou
Bell
Christou
Dukin

lacovou
Kleanthus
Kotsonis
Nemtsev
Parker

Popov
Sergiou
Varnava
Christodoulou

Yiannis
Lampros
Paschalis
Karen
Georgios
Anastasios
Athina
Jayne
Barry
Konstantinos
Liana
Nilushi
Kleovoulos
Kleanthis
Georgios
Diana
Claire
Vasileios
Monika
Viktor
Sokratis
Pieris
Christine
Giannakis
Yuriy

George
Zaxarias
Stefanos
Artem
Paul
Andrei
Georgios
Petros
Omiros

MEN WINNERS 16K

Yiafas Andreas
loannou Charalambos
Kosykh Pavel

WOMEN WINNERS 16K
Chelysheva Anastasia
Tsianakka Louiza
Makedona Eirini

OVERALL 5K RESULTS
Last Name First Name

Amtzopoulos

Konstantinos
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Gender
M

02:03:13.47
02:04:26.93
02:04:52.77
02:05:32.11
02:06:53.02
02:07:19.61
02:07:39.11
02:07:59.97
02:08:01.19
02:11:29.50
02:12:21.20
02:12:38.66
02:15:15.54
02:15:58.09
02:16:07.31
02:19:42.09
02:19:42.20
02:19:43.90
02:19:50.09
02:25:15.99
02:29:01.06
02:30:51.26

01:06:39.22
01:10:09.49
01:13:36.64

01:22:05.86
01:30:16.74
01:31:12.59

Finish Time
00:16:34.28
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583
553
508
586
520
528
581
570
538
577
502
540
562
505
524
522
576
549
531
554
535
541
529
559
510
512
575
514
552
543
563
517
525
507
513
565
560
536
509
539
523
546
561
527
573
580
518
571
585
582

Vozar
Mironov
Arkhipov

Horhal

Evans

Hadjieracleous
Tzoulios
Sidelnikov
Konnaris
Sykopetris
Albik
Kyprianou
Philippou
Vatiliotis
Georgiou
Berezhnaia
Steyn
Michael
Hadjithoma
Mishenin
Karaolis
Kyriakou
Hadjinicolas
Papageorgiou
Biletska
Laputina
Stephanidou
Charalambous
Michaelidou
Lamprou
Potonides
Zaggoulos
Georgiou
Antoniou
Charalambous
Roushias
Perdios
Kim

Banita
Kophinas
Georgiou

Leventi Tzouliou
Perdios
Georgiou
Socratous
Ttofa
Demetriou
Smila
Loizou
Vardaki

Matus
Aleksandr
Alexey
Dzmitry
Maeve
Stefanos
Christodoulos
Mikhail
Aris
Michalis
Mustafa
Stylianos
Demetris
Orestis
Giannis
Marina
Daniel
Christodoulos
Michael
Valentin
Fedros
Giorgos
Christos
Evgenia
Iryna
Nataliia
Chris
Andreas
Constantina
loanna
Filippos
Phanos
Lefteris
Antonis
Alexandros
Andreas
Chrysovalantis
Nikolay
Koka
Lenos
Alexander
Nikki
Kyriacos
Vicky
Savas
Stavri
Demetris
Andri
Maria
Chryssanthi
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00:19:00.39
00:19:09.90
00:19:47.00
00:19:47.14
00:20:02.53
00:20:08.98
00:20:19.86
00:20:28.78
00:20:36.77
00:21:45.51
00:22:13.51
00:22:25.99
00:23:11.01
00:23:31.88
00:23:37.88
00:23:52.41
00:24:04.37
00:24:14.76
00:24:41.37
00:25:50.62
00:26:26.95
00:26:37.82
00:26:40.12
00:26:53.85
00:27:01.30
00:27:12.09
00:27:54.20
00:27:59.54
00:28:02.41
00:28:40.90
00:28:52.61
00:28:56.39
00:29:12.85
00:29:25.63
00:29:27.19
00:29:27.29
00:29:27.49
00:29:43.86
00:29:46.24
00:30:27.83
00:30:36.80
00:30:38.17
00:30:38.78
00:31:07.43
00:31:18.73
00:32:23.05
00:32:56.69
00:32:57.11
00:33:03.88
00:33:07.09



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

516
545
555
579
566
544
542
558
532
578
557
530
550
572
556
574
584
567
569
537
533
511
547
526
506
501
503
515
519
521
534
548
551
564
568

504
583
553

520
522
559

855
842

Christodoulou
Leonidou
Nicolaou
Theotoki

Safina
Lasetta
Kyriakoudi
Papadopoulos
Haviara
Theofanous
Panagiotou
Hadjinikola
Michael
Socratous
Palekythritis
Stavrikkou
Stylianou
Sandell
Sera
Kofina
Jackson
Brown
Loizidis
Georgiou
Andreou
Aklados
Alexi
Christodoulou
Elpidoforou
Berezhnoy
Jackson
Louka
Michael
Protashchuk
Savva

Michalis
Eleana
Nicolaos
Demosthenis
Elena
Elena
Andri
Andreas
Anastasia
Varvara
Panagiotis
Gery
Christos
Maria
Konstantinos
Myrto
Stelios
Sofia
Lina
Louiza
Heather
Jamie
Stefanos
Raphael
Julia
George
Stella
Andreas
Androniki
Alexander
Kathy
Christina
Maria
Roman
Yiannis

MEN WINNERS 5K

Amtzopoulos
Vozar
Mironov

Konstantinos
Matus
Aleksandr

WOMEN WINNERS 5K

Evans
Berezhnaia
Papageorgiou

BOYS 600M U7 WINNERS

Maeve
Marina
Evgenia

YANEV
LEONIDOU

LEO
LEONIDAS
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00:33:17.73
00:33:18.44
00:33:24.19
00:33:28.61
00:33:46.40
00:34:01.26
00:34:44.33
00:34:44.88
00:35:22.94
00:35:39.00
00:35:42.29
00:36:08.45
00:36:16.27
00:36:51.08
00:37:07.37
00:37:09.07
00:37:20.78
00:39:31.39
00:39:50.01
00:40:59.56
00:41:10.40
00:43:41.67
00:43:42.14
00:49:09.34
01:01:02.49

00:16:34.28
00:19:00.39
00:19:09.90

00:20:02.53
00:23:52.41
00:26:53.85



802

848
835
847

851
854
807

849
844
838

834
839
816

808
821
832

SIAKALLIS PANAYIOTIS

GIRLS 600M U7 WINNERS

KLEANTHOUS FOTINI
ANTONIADOU SIMONI
LAPUTINA POLINA

BOYS 600M U10 WINNERS

PANTELI SOTERIS
YANEV DANIEL
AGAFONOV LEV

GIRLS 600M U10 WINNERS

KLEANTHOUS NATALIA
XENOFONTOS THEKLA
SOURMELI SAVIA

BOYS 600M U15 WINNERS

TSANOS AGGELOS
SOURMELIS GIORGOS
SHADRIN DANIIL

GIRLS 600M U15 WINNERS
RALI ANDRIA KIRIAKI
KOUDOUNARI NANTIA
MICHAELIDOU DROSIA

<L

<L

M M



